Intro to Digital Humanities
INF 315E 
E ???
HIST ???
AMST ???
FAC 7 11-12 MWF
Texts: Taylor Arnold and Lauren Tilton, “Humanities Data in R”
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Course Schedule
Week 1
Wednesday (Jan 22)
Friday (Jan 24)
Week 2
Monday (Jan 27)
Wednesday (Jan 29)
Friday (Jan 31)
Week 3
Monday (Feb 3)
Wednesday (Feb 5)
Friday (Feb 7)
Week 4
Monday (Feb 10)
Wednesday (Feb 12)
Friday (Feb 14)
Week 5
Monday (Feb 17)
Wednesday (Feb 19)
Friday (Feb 21)
Week 6
Monday (Feb 24)
Wednesday (Feb 26)
Friday (Feb 28)
Week 7
Monday (Mar 2)
Wednesday (Mar 4)
Friday (Mar 6)
Week 8
Monday (Mar 9)
Wednesday (Mar 11)
Friday (Mar 13)
Spring Break (Mar 16-20)
Week 9
Monday (Mar 23)
Wednesday (Mar 25)
Friday (Mar 27)
Week 10
Monday (Mar 30)
Wednesday (Apr 1)
Friday (Apr 3)
Week 11
Monday (Apr 6)
Wednesday (Apr 8)
Friday (Apr 10)
Week 12
Monday (Apr 13)
Wednesday (Apr 15)
Friday (Apr 17)
Week 13
Monday (Apr 20)
Wednesday (Apr 22)
Friday (Apr 24)
Week 14
Monday (Apr 27)
Wednesday (Apr 29)
Friday (May 1)
Week 15
Monday (May 4)
Wednesday (May 6)
Friday (May 8)
Week 16
Monday (May 11) – NO CLASS 
Final Exam slot TBD

